2SD2211T100Q
Part Number 2SD2211T100Q
Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor
Description TRANS NPN 160V 1.5A SOT89
Quantity Available 91000 pcs in stock
Datasheets 2SD2211T100Q.pdf
2SD2211T100Q Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2SD2211T100Q
Manufacturer Part Number 2SD2211T100Q Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer LAPIS Semiconductor Description TRANS NPN 160V 1.5A SOT89
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 91000
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 160V Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 2V @ 100mA, 1A
Transistor Type NPN Supplier Device Package MPT3
Series - Power - Max 2W
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case TO-243AA
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Frequency - Transition 80MHz DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 120 @ 100mA, 5V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1µA (ICBO) Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 1.5A
Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2SD2211T100Q : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2SD2211T100Q
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2SD2216-S(TX) 2SD2216-S(TX) Panasonic Panasonic 4289 pcs
2SD2211T100R TRANS NPN 160V 1.5A SOT89 Rohm Semiconductor 1000 pcs
2SD2210GRL 2SD2210GRL Panasonic Panasonic 18000 pcs
2SD2216-Q(TX) 2SD2216-Q(TX) PANASONIC PANASONIC 2100 pcs
2SD2211 T100R 2SD2211 T100R ROHM ROHM 384 pcs
2SD2216-R(TX) 2SD2216-R(TX) Panasonic Panasonic 13090 pcs
2SD2211 T100 2SD2211 T100 ROHM ROHM 1000 pcs
2SD2210GSL 2SD2210GSL Original Original 13000 pcs
2SD2210-T 2SD2210-T PANASONIC PANASONIC 353 pcs
2SD22100RL TRANS NPN 20V 0.5A MINI-PWR Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
2SD2211 2SD2211 ROHM ROHM 6000 pcs
2SD2212T100 TRANS NPN DARL 60V 2A SOT-89 Rohm Semiconductor 9000 pcs
2SD2210-S(TX) 2SD2210-S(TX) PANASONIC PANASONIC 22000 pcs
2SD2212 T100 2SD2212 T100 ROHM ROHM 5900 pcs
2SD2216 2SD2216 Panasonic Panasonic 15100 pcs
2SD2210GRL+ 2SD2210GRL+ Panasonic Panasonic 1000 pcs
2SD2216-Q 2SD2216-Q Panasonic Panasonic 6000 pcs
2SD2210-S 2SD2210-S Original Original 13000 pcs
2SD2216-R 2SD2216-R PANASONIC PANASONIC 93000 pcs
2SD2212 2SD2212 ROHM ROHM 68837 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2SD2211T100Q Details PDF